36KV VCBMOTOR-MS 110-130V DC/AC
49537
Product ID 49537
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description 36KV VCBMOTOR-MS 110-130V DC/AC
Long Description
Motor 110-130V ac/dc for EL2- and/or EL3-mechanism for V-module. Motor
only.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
85352100Customs Tariff Number
1.8 kgGross Weight
36KV VCBMOTOR-MS 110-130V DC/ACInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
1.8 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
100 pallet (lift)Package Level 2 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
1.62 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
CNDMX Lead time: 7.00 daysShort Description
Skien, Norway
Moorebank, Australia